
Salmon
Poached eggs, avocado, sweetsour veggies, dill 
dressing

Egg benedict
Poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise sauce, 
bacon

Tuna
Homemade tuna salad with apple, unions, 
mayonnaise, olives

Beetroot 
Homemade beetroot hummus , avocado, chili, 
coriander, pomegranate and sunflower seeds

Carpaccio
 Parmasan cheese, truffle mayonaise, pine nuts

Toasted banana bread    
Homemade peanut butter, pomegranata, 
banana, walnuts, maple syrup

Pulled chicken
Tosti with guacamole, coriander, chicken sauce 

Brie
Tosti with bacon, walnuts, maple syrup

Avocado
Tosti with sun-dried tomato, marinated onions, 
spinach, cheese, chili sauce

Caprese
Tosti with mozzarella, tomato, homemade pesto

Croque monsieur
Bechamel, gratin cheese, ham

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES

8,95

7,95

7,50

7,95

8,50

6,95

7

6,50

7

6,50

7

SHAKESSHAKES
Freakshake

Choose between:
Unicorn / oreo / kinder bueno

Milkshake
Choose between:
Strawberry / oreo / kinder bueno

8,95

5,50

LUNCHLUNCH

Steenstraat 12, Leiden

info@lavendicoffee.com

www.lavendicoffee.com

LavendiCoffee

(09:00 -17:00)(09:00 -17:00)

Soup special
Ask our friendly staff about this special

Goat cheese salad
Serrano ham, bacon, walnuts, strawberries

SPECIALSSPECIALS

6,95

8,95

Find sweets at the bar!

HOMEMADE SWEETSHOMEMADE SWEETS

= VEGAN

 = VEGAN OPTION



Açai
Açai, peanut butter, fresh fruits, granola, 

Blue ocean   
Coconut, blue majik, fresh fruits, granola 

Pinky pitaya   
Pitaya dragon fruit, fresh fruits, granola 

Yoghurt   
Granola, honey, fresh fruit

BOWLSBOWLS

8,50

9

8,50

6,95

Naturel   
Jam & butter
Chocolate   
Ham/cheese   

CROISSANTCROISSANT
2

2,50
2,50
2,95

Americano   
Espresso   
Espresso macchiato   
Cortado   
Cappuccino   
Latte  
Flat white  
Latte macchiato  
Sweet latte 

Choice: Salted caramel / white 
chocolate / vanilla / chocolate cookie / 
brownie / popcorn / toffee / hazelnut

Mocha 
Affogato   

COFFEE VIBESCOFFEE VIBES

2,75
2,45

3
3
3
3

3,60

3,45

3,20
2,95
3,60

3,70
3,70
4,20
3,70
4,20

3,95
3,95

White callebaut chocolate   
Dark chocolate

HOT CHOCO VIBESHOT CHOCO VIBES

3,25
3,25

3,75
3,75

Mint tea   
Ginger/lemon   
English breakfast   
Mild black tea blend   
Earl grey
Classic black tea with bergamont   
Notendroom   

Nuts caramelized in apple juice
Sweet almond tea

Green tea with almond-marzipan taste 
Sensei sencha

Fresh green tea with lemongrass and 
citrus peels 

Rooibos chai
With chai spices  

White delight
White tea with bamboo leaf, pineapple 
and apple

  

TEATEA

2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75

2,75

2,75

2,75

2,75

3,20
3,20
2,95
2,95
2,95
2,95
2,95

2,95

2,95

2,95

2,95

With our ripple maker you will turn ordinary coffee 
into an extraordinary experience. The machine 

creates inspiring ripples from any image or text on 
the foam layer of the coffee. 

Download the app “Ripples” or ask our friendly 
staff to assist with your phone. 

TIP: place a selfie on top of your coffee! 

+ 1 euro

SELFIE COFFEESELFIE COFFEE

Iced americano
Iced latte
Iced cappuccino
Iced coconut
Iced banana coffeeshake

With almond milk
Sweet iced coffee

Choice: Salted caramel / white chocolate / 
vanilla / chocolate cookie / brownie / 
popcorn / toffee / hazelnut

ICED COFFEE VIBESICED COFFEE VIBES

3,20
3,85
3,95
4,15
4,50

4,30

Chai latte
Homemade blend with black ceylon tea / honey / 
cinnamon / cardamom / star anise / oat milk 

Golden turmeric latte
Turmeric, ginger, cinnamon, cardamom

Beetroot cacao latte
Beetroot, coconut, cocoa, cinnamon, ginger

Butterfly latte
Passion fruit, honey, mint, cinnamon, ginger

SPECIALSSPECIALS

4,35

4,20

4,20

4,20

Relax
Papaya, mango, avocado, guava

Detox
Acai, graviola, passion fruit, mango

Hawai
Passion fruit, mango, pineapple

Berry
Acai, blueberries, blackberry, banana, apple, 
strawberry

Mango
Orange juice

SMOOTHIESSMOOTHIES

5,75

5,75

4,20

4,20

4,20
3,50

Peach on the beach
Fresh orange jus, pineapple & cranberry jus, 
monin peach

Safe mojito
Fresh mint, lime, gingerale, canesugar

Strawberry vanilla
Strawberry, fresh orange jus, vanilla

Iced chai latte
Homemade blend / oat milk

COLD SPECIALSCOLD SPECIALS

4,95

4,95

4,95

4,50

Spa still / Spa sparkling / Cola / Cola light 
/ Fanta / Sprite / Minute Maid Apple / 
Ginger Ale / Iced Tea / Tonic
Rose lemonade

SODASODA
2,30

3,50

DRINKSDRINKS BREAKFASTBREAKFAST
(09:00 -17:00)(09:00 -17:00)OAT-, ALMOND-, SOY-, COCONUT MILK + 0,30

WHIPPED CREAM + 0,50

Whipped cream + powdered sugar
- 4,00 -

Toppings (1 euro each):
Spreads:   Nutella / jam / maple syrup / 

peanut butter / salted caramel / white chocolate
Fruits:   Strawberries / banana / blueberries

Sweets:   M&m / oreo / stroopwafel / maltesers / 
marshmallow / kinder bueno / kitkat

Ice cream: Strawberry / chocolate / pistacchio

CREATE YOUR WAFFLECREATE YOUR WAFFLE

Coffee/tea (s) of choice, orange juice, two fried 
eggs, bread, jam, butter, croissant, yoghurt with 
homemade granola & fresh fruit

POWER BREAKFASTPOWER BREAKFAST

12,95

Coffee/tea (s) of choice, waffles with 
strawberries, banana, blueberries, maple syrup, 
chocolate, salted caramel 

LAVENDI BREAKFASTLAVENDI BREAKFAST

9,95

Coconut pancakes
Coconut cream, homemade blueberry compote, 
toasted coconut and maple syrup

Nutella pancakes
Fresh fruit, nutella, crushed oreo

American pancakes
Fresh fruit, butter, maple syrup

PANCAKESPANCAKES
7,95

                                             

7,5

7

(08:00 - 20:00)


